Facilities Loan Program

‘ ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT FUND - FACILITIES LOAN PROGRAM - 475-797

| FINANCIAL

371

Fund 475 Dept 797

FROM HEAD START FUND 104

INTERFUND REVENUE

REVENUE TOTALS

EXPENDITURE TOTALS

514

2015
Actual

$0
$0

$0

$0

2016
Original

$0
$0

$0

$0

2016
Projected

$0
$0

$0

$0

2017
Budget

$1,380,000
$1,380,000

$1,380,000

$0



