## Facilities Loan Program

## ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT FUND – FACILITIES LOAN PROGRAM – 475-797

## **FINANCIAL**

		Fund 475 Dept 797	2015 Actual	2016 Original	2016 Projected	2017 Budget
371	4	FROM HEAD START FUND 104 INTERFUND REVENUE	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$1,380,000 \$1,380,000
		REVENUE TOTALS	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,380,000
		EXPENDITURE TOTALS	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0